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TOWN OF LYNDON
GENERAL FUND
GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

GRAND LIST
2,819,991.26
2,846,625.43
2,921,861.91
2,913,686.93
2,964,790.87

HIGHWAY FUND
GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

GRAND LIST
2,209,845.46
2,256,145.15
2,281,888.70
2,301,029.14
2,324,600.74

LOCAL AGREEMENT RATE
GRAND LIST - TAX RATE

GRAND LIST
2,913,686.93
2,964,790.87

SCHOOL FUND
GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

GRAND LIST

Homestead 1,754,531.67
Nonresidential 971,009.71

Homestead 1,765,497.89
Nonresidential 1,008,944.76
Homestead 1,751,390.84
Nonresidential 1,053,828.92
Homestead 1,754,110.15
Nonresidential 1,065,083.20
Homestead 1,760,302.00
Nonresidential 1,090,805.65

TAX RATE

0.3096
0.3090
0.3252
0.3328
0.3273

TAX RATE

0.3899
0.4093
0.3904
0.3992
0.4078

TAX RATE

0.0038
0.0039

TAX RATE

1.2448
1.3885
1.2687
1.4178
1.3614
1.5869
1.4542
1.6886
1.4605
1.7195



