TOWN OF LYNDON GENERAL FUND GRAND LIST - TAX RATE FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

YEAR	GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2006	2,819,991.26	0.3096
2007	2,846,625.43	0.3090
2008	2,921,861.91	0.3252
2009	2,913,686.93	0.3328
2010	2,964,790.87	0.3273

HIGHWAY FUND GRAND LIST - TAX RATE FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

<u>YEAR</u>	GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2006	2,209,845.46	0.3899
2007	2,256,145.15	0.4093
2008	2,281,888.70	0.3904
2009	2,301,029.14	0.3992
2010	2,324,600.74	0.4078

LOCAL AGREEMENT RATE GRAND LIST - TAX RATE

YEAR	GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2009	2,913,686.93	0.0038
2010	2,964,790.87	0.0039

SCHOOL FUND GRAND LIST - TAX RATE FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

YEAR		GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2006	Homestead	1,754,531.67	1.2448
2006	Nonresidential	971,009.71	1.3885
2007	Homestead	1,765,497.89	1.2687
2007	Nonresidential	1,008,944.76	1.4178
2008	Homestead	1,751,390.84	1.3614
2008	Nonresidential	1,053,828.92	1.5869
2009	Homestead	1,754,110.15	1.4542
2009	Nonresidential	1,065,083.20	1.6886
2010	Homestead	1,760,302.00	1.4605
2010	Nonresidential	1,090,805.65	1.7195